IAPA MASTER LIST OF COURSE OFFERINGS

2019-2020
COURSE

Gateway

INTL 0700
INTL 0900
POLS 1020

IAPA 0100
IAPA 0200

Track Foundations

INTL 0600 IAPA 1200
INTL 0800 IAPA 1400
PLCY 0100 IAPA 1600

Track Elective - Development

AFRI 0090
AFRI 0670
AFRI 1020C
AFRI 1100C
AFRI 1210
AMST 19050
ANTH 0066D
ANTH 0066N
ANTH 0110
ANTH 0800
ANTH 1125
ANTH 1911
ANTH 1301
BIOL 1070
DEVL 1874 |APA 1403
EAST 0500
EAST 0650
EAST 1270
EAST 1950G
ECON 0110
ECON 0510
ECON 1110
ECON 1210
ECON 1301
ECON 1370
ECON 1500
ECON 1510
ECON 1540
ECON 1550
EDUC 1030
EDUC 1040
EDUC 1060

TITLE

Global Health, Humanitarianism, and Inequality
How We Compete
Politics of the lllicit Global Economy

Foundations of Security
Foundations of Development
Intro to Public Policy

An Introduction to Africana Studies

Global Black Radicalism

The Afro-Luso-Brazilian Triangle

Racial Slavery and Empire in an Age of Global Capital
Afro-Brazilians and the Brazilian Polity

Reading and Righting Histories of Violence

Who Owns the Past?

Peoples and Cultures of Greater Mexico
Introduction to Cultural Anthropology

Sound and Symbols: Introduction to Linguistic Anthropology
Indigenous Archaeologies

Gender and Sexuality in the Middle East
Anthropology of Homelessness

Biotechnology and Global Health

Development's Visual Imaginaries

Childhood and Culture in Japan

Language, Culture, and Society: Korea

China Through the Lens: History, Cinema, and Critical Discourse

INSTRUCTOR

Nading
Steinfeld
Andreas

McDermott
Besky
Hackey

Hamlin

Meeks, Augusto

Dzidzienyo
Sell

Dzidzienyo, Perry

Martinez
Rubertone
Gutmann
TBA

TBA
Preucel
Al-Ali
Glasser
Schell
Augusto
Perry
Wang
Wang

Market Economy, Popular Culture, and Mass Media in Contemporz Wang

Principles of Economics

Development and the International Economy
Intermediate Microeconomics
intermediate Macroeconomics

Economics of Education |

Race and Inequality in the United States
Current Global Macroeconomic Challenges
Economic Development

International Trade

International Finance

Comparative Education

Sociology of Education

Politics and Public Education

Multiple
Rustagi
Various
Lancastre
Tyler
Loury
Siourounis
Weisbrod
Blaum
Siourounis
De Galbert
Rangel
Collins



ENVS 0110
ENVS 0490
ENVS 0705
ENVS 1350
ENVS 1400
ENVS 1555
ENVS 1580
ENVS 1615
ENVS 1925
ETHN 1750A
FREN 1410T
HIST 0150D
HIST 0150l
HIST 0234
HIST 0244
HIST 0580M
HIST 1120
HIST 1320
HIST 1333
HIST 1445
HIST 1960S
HIST 1968A
HIST 1969C
HIST 19771
HIST 2971E
JUDS 1711
PHIL 0390
PHP 1070
PHP 1100
PHP 1710
PLCY 1700K
PLCY 1910
POBS 0620
POLS 0200
POLS 0400
POLS 0820V
POLS 1210
POLS 1280
POLS 1440
POLS 1500
POLS 1730
POLS 1820H
POLS 18221
POLS 18237
SAST 0140
SOC 0150
SOC 1270
SOC 1330
SOC 1620
SOC 1870T
SOC 1872E
URBN 1870D
URBN 1870J

Humans, Nature, and the Environment

Environmental Science in a Changing World

Equity and the Environment: Movements, Scholarship, Solutions
Environmental Economics and Policy

Sustainable Design in the Built Environment

Urban Agriculture: The Importance of Localized Food Systems
Environmental Stewardship and Resilience in Urban Systems
Making Connections: The Environmental Policy Process
Energy Policy and Politics

Immigrant Social Movements: Bridging Theory and Practice
L'expérience des réfugiés: déplacements, migrations
Refugees: A Twentieth-Century History

The Making of the Modern World

Modern Latin America

Understanding the Middle East: 1800s to the Present

The Age of Revolutions, 1760-1824

At China's Edges

Rebel Island: Cuba, 1492-Present

The Mexican Revolution

The Making of the Ottoman World, 15th - 20th Centuries
North African History: 1800 to Present

Approaches to the Middle East

Debates in Middle Eastern History

Gender, Race, and Medicine in the Americas

Latin American Historiography

History of the State of Israel: 1948 to the Present

Global Justice

The Burden of Disease in Developing Countries
Comparative Health Care Systems

Climate Change and Human Health

Health Policy Challenges

Social Entrepreneurship

Mapping Portuguese-Speaking Cultures: Portugal and Africa
Introduction to Comparative Politics

Introduction to International Politics

Land and Conflict

Latin American Politics

Politics, Economy and Society in India

Security, Governance and Development in Africa

The International Law and Politics of Human Rights

Politics of Globalization

Contraband Capitalism: States and lllegal Global Markets
Geopolitics of Qil and Energy

Gender and Public Policy

Food, Religion and Politics in South Asia

Economic Development and Social Change

Race, Class, and Ethnicity in the Modern World

Remaking the City

Globalization and Social Conflict

Transportation: An Urban Planning Perspective

King
Kartzinel
Roberts
Poterack
Teichert
King
Teichert
Lynch

King
Escudero
Krause
Zamindar
Doumani
Rodriguez
Mitter
Mumford
Nedostup
Lambe
Hu-Dehart
Toksoz
Johnson
Doumani
Mitter
Rodriguez
Green
Rojanski
Bowman
McGarvey
Galarraga
Wellenius
Hackey
Allen, Harlam
Simas-Almeida
Cook
McDermott
Branch
Snyder
Varshney
Blair
Tannenwald
Colgan
Andreas
Colgan
Moffitt
Moore-Gerety
Henry
Itzighson
Logan
Heller

Azar

Global Sociology: Capitalism, Colonialism and the Making of the Mc Itzigsohn

Downtown Development
The Politics of Community Organizing

Azar
Orr



Track Elective - Security

CLPS 1720
CSCI 1800
ENGL 0100
ENGL 1761V
FREN 1410U
HIST 0150C
HIST 0150l
HIST 0150D
HIST 0252
HIST 0285A
HIST 1080
HIST 1268B
HIST 1333
HIST 1969D
INTL 1010
INTL 1030
INTL 1220
INTL 1221
INTL 1201
INTL 1443
INTL 1555
INTL 1700
INTL 1802H
INTL 1803V
PHP 18025
POLS 0400
POLS 1440
POLS 1500
POLS 1820H
POLS 1822A
POLS 1822X
RELS 0036
RELS 0090M
RELS 0841
SOC 1620

IAPA 1201

IAPA 1201
IAPA 1202
IAPA 1206

Human Resillience

Cybersecurity and International Relations

Writing War

The Korean War in Color

La France en guerre

Locked Up: A Global History of Prison and Captivity
The Making of the Modern World

Refugees: A Twentieth-Century History

Wright
Savage
Reichman
Kim

Schult
Remensnyder
Doumani
Zamindar

The American Civil War in Global Perspective: History, Law, and Po| Vorenberg

Modern Genocide and Other Crimes against Humanity
Humanitarianism and Conflict in Africa

Russia in the Era of Reforms, Revolutions, and World Wars
The Mexican Revolution

Palestine versus the Palestinians

Borders and Bodies

Policing, Imprisonment, and War

Cyber Security: Strategy & Policy

Sex & War

War

IAPA 1203/1801A History of American Intervention

IAPA 1204
IAPA 1205

The Political Economy of Strategy
International Law

IAPA 1802A/1812 Bilateral and Multilateral Policy and Diplomacy

IAPA 1813A

Revolutions that Changed the World

Human Security and Humanitarian Response: Increasing Effectiven

Introduction to International Politics

Security, Governance and Development in Africa

The International Law and Politics of Human Rights
Contraband Capitalism: States and lllegal Global Markets
Nuclear Weapons and International Politics

Technology and International Politics

Love and War in India

Islam, Violence and Media

Far-Right Religious Terrorism

Globalization and Social Conflict

Merritt
Johnson
Pollock
Hu-DeHart
Doumani
Ghosh
Weber
Arreguin-Toft
Arreguin-Toft
Arreguin-Toft
Kinzer
Dennis, Toprani
Berman
Atwood

Zhou

Levine
McDermott
Blair
Tannenwald
Andreas
Tannenwald
Branch
Reddy
Khalek
McBride
Heller



Track Elective - Policy

AFRI 1075 Providence Housing Ecosystem, Development, Displacement and G Ritchie
AFRI 1930 Race, Difference and Biomedical Research: Historical Consideration Braun
ANTH 1242 Bioethics and Culture Mason
ANTH 1301 Anthropology of Homelessness Glasser
CLPS 1250 Human Factors Spoehr
CLPS 1770 Stigma and Prejudice Boykin
CSCI 1800 Cybersecurity and International Relations Savage
CSCI 19511 CS for Social Change Cetintemel
ECON 1301 Economics of Education | Tyler
ECON 1310 Labor Economics Chay
ECON 1400 The Economics of Mass Media Shapiro
ECON 1430 The Economics of Social Policy Oster
ECON 1486 The Economic Analysis of Political Behavior D'Amico
EDUC 1030 Comparative Education De Galbert
EDUC 1040 Sociology of Education Rangel
EDUC 1060 Politics of Public Education Collins
EDUC 1650 Policy Implementation in Education Collins
EDUC 1730 American Higher Education in Historical Context Spoehr
ENGL 1150F Reporting Crime and Justice Breton
ENGN 0020 Transforming Society-Technology andChoices for the Future Harry
ENVS 1552 Science, Power and the Corruption of Environmental Health Eigilman, Kelsley
ENVS 1555 Urban Agriculture: The Importance of Localized Food Systems King

ENVS 1580 Environmental Stewardship and Resilience in Urban Systems Teichert
ETHN 1750U The U.S.-Mexico Border and Borderlands: Experiential Learning on Hu-Dehart
HIST 1570 American Legal and Constitutional History Vorenberg
HIST 1976N Topics in the History of Economic Thought Rieppel
HIST 19771 Gender, Race, and Medicine in the Americas Rodriguez
PHP 1400 HIV/AIDS in Africa: A Multidisciplinary Approach to Support HIV/AIl Ghee

PHP 1520 Emergency Medical Systems: An Anatomy of Critical Performance Becker, Karim
PHP 1680U Intersectionality and Health Inequities Nazareno
PHP 1820 Designing Education for Better Prisoner and Community Health Brockman
PLCY 1200 IAPA 1700A Program Evaluation Baranovsky
PLCY 1700K Health Policy Challenges Hackey
PLCY 1700M IAPA 1700D Law and Public Policy Gabinet
PLCY 1700V IAPA 1700E Nonprofit Organizations Allen

POLS 1130 The American Presidency Arenberg
POLS 1140 Public Opinion and American Democracy Tate

POLS 1310 Afircan American Politics Orr

POLS 1315 Social Groups in America Tate

POLS 1440 Security, Governance and Develoment in Africa Blair

POLS 1770 Education, Inequality, and American Democracy Moffitt
POLS 1820H Contraband Capitalism: States and lllegal Global Markets Andreas
POLS 1821N Political Journalism Robbins
POLS 1822X Technology and International Politics Branch
POLS 1824G Farms, Fisheries, and Politics Cheit

SOC 1120 Market and Social Surveys Spearin
SOC 1330 Remaking the City Logan

SOC 1872P Healthcare Professions, Organizations, and Markets Brennan
URBN 1000 Fieldwork in the Urban Community Pacewicz



Jr Seminars
INTL 1010
INTL 1020
INTL 1030
INTL 1040

IAPA 1010
IAPA 1020
IAPA 1030
IAPA 1040

Quantitative Research

APMA 1650
ECON 1620
EDUC 1110
POLS 1600

SOC 1100

Qualitative Research

DEVL 1500

Capstones
INTL 1802H
INTL 1803V

IAPA 1500

Borders and Bodies

Pathologies of the Rich (Countries)
Policing, Imprisonment, and War
Nationalism and the Nation-State

Statistical Inference |

Introduction to Econometrics

Introductory Statistics for Education Research and Policy Analysis
Political Research Methods

Introductory Statistics for Social Research

Research Methods in Development

IAPA 1802A/1812 Bilateral and Multilateral Policy and Diplomacy

IAPA 1813A

Revolutions that Changed the World

Ghosh
Foster
Weber
Berwick

Klivans, Celaya-A
Ulusoy

De Galbert

Testa

Rauscher

Nading

Atwood
Zhou



	2019-20

